Name

Western

Jack
Charlotte
Eleanor
Anke
Cassandra
Robert
John
Yang

Sam
Nancy
Phillip
Thomas
Kimberley
Lin
Anthea
Siling
Andrew
Miles

Jnr Western

Liam
Lawrence

Town vs Gown 2019 Results, 4/5/2019, Cambridge University Bowmen

Atkinson
Rossetti
Brug
Hannemann
Lim
Spencer
Wong

Pei
Kitson-Platt
Chen
Bramford
Burridge
Callaghan
Bowker-Lonnecker
Bramford
Zhang
Browne
Clarke

Pattinson
Dior

Gender

Gent
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Gent
Gent
Gent
Gent
Lady
Gent
Gent
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Gent
Gent

Gent
Gent

Bowstyle

Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Barebow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Recurve

Barebow
Recurve

Club

CuUB
CccB
CuB
CccB
CuUB
CuB
CcCB
CuB
CuUB
CuB
CcCB
CuB
CuUB
CuB
CcCB
CuB
CuUB
CccB

CuUB
CuB

Score

844
750
726
691
648
626
587
543
530
484
482
470
431
374
348
307
244
DNS

704
404

Hits

96
96
96
95
96
96
93
91
91
92
90
88
85
80
70
71
56
DNS

96
82

Golds

36



